MillLine
Expansion with the latest grade AH3225,
high-feed geometry and cutter bodies
Tungaloy Report No. 507S1-US
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
2 DOT WISTBALL
HL HJ
0 65 130 195 260 325

Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Tool life in alloy steel of AH3225
Tool life in heat resistant alloy of AH8015
(Radius)
(High-feed)
(Radius)
(High-feed)
4 DOT WISTBALL
Inch APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 KAPR2 DCONMS LS LH LF WT(Ib)
EXLN04U1.00C1.00R03 0.157 0.051 1.000 3 0.693 0.669 20° 1.000 3.000 2.500 5.500 1.00 LNMX04...
EXLN04U1.00C1.00R03L 0.157 0.051 1.000 3 0.693 0.669 20° 1.000 3.000 4.000 7.000 1.32 LNMX04...
EXLN04U1.25C1.25R04 0.157 0.051 1.250 4 0.941 0.917 20° 1.250 3.000 3.000 6.000 1.80 LNMX04...
EXLN04U1.25C1.25R05 0.157 0.051 1.250 5 0.941 0.917 20° 1.250 3.000 3.000 6.000 1.80 LNMX04...
EXLN04U1.25C1.25R05L 0.157 0.051 1.250 5 0.941 0.917 20° 1.250 3.000 5.000 8.000 2.38 LNMX04...
EXLN06U1.25C1.25R02 0.236 0.079 1.250 2 0.758 0.746 25° 1.250 3.000 3.000 6.000 1.90 LNMX06...
EXLN06U1.50C1.25R03 0.236 0.079 1.500 3 1.012 1.000 25° 1.250 4.000 2.000 6.000 2.06 LNMX06...
New
New
EXLN04... CSPD-3 IP-10D - -
EXLN05... CSPB-4S - BLDIP15/S7 H-TB2W

LS
DC
ON
M
S
D
C
X
D
C
2
KAPR2APMX2
R R R
EXLN
Metric APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 KAPR2 DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EXLN04M020C20.0R02 4 1.3 20 2 12.2 11.6 20° 20 80 50 130 0.28 LNMX04...
EXLN04M020C20.0R02L 4 1.3 20 2 12.2 11.6 20° 20 80 80 160 0.34 LNMX04...
EXLN04M025C25.0R03 4 1.3 25 3 17.2 16.6 20° 25 80 60 140 0.46 LNMX04...
EXLN04M025C25.0R03L 4 1.3 25 3 17.2 16.6 20° 25 80 100 180 0.6 LNMX04...
EXLN04M032C32.0R04 4 1.3 32 4 24.2 23.6 20° 32 80 70 150 0.83 LNMX04...
EXLN04M032C32.0R05 4 1.3 32 5 24.2 23.6 20° 32 80 70 150 0.83 LNMX04...
EXLN04M032C32.0R05L 4 1.3 32 5 24.2 23.6 20° 32 80 120 200 1.09 LNMX04...
EXLN05M025C25.0R02 5 - 25 2 15 - - 25 90 60 150 0.54 LNMX05..
EXLN05M032C32.0R04 5 - 32 4 21.9 - - 32 80 70 150 0.87 LNMX05..
EXLN06M032C32.0R02 6 2 32 2 19.6 19.3 25° 32 80 70 150 0.9 LNMX06..
EXLN06M040C32.0R04 6 2 40 4 27.6 27.3 25° 32 100 50 150 0.95 LNMX06..
New
New
New
Designation Clamping screw Mono block wrench Torx bit Grip

Air hole Insert
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
5
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
Inch APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 KAPR2 DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TXLN04U1.50B0.50R06 0.157 0.051 1.500 6 1.193 1.169 20º 1.378 1.574 0.500 0.610 0.258 0.157 0.84 LNMX04...
TXLN04U2.00B0.75R07 0.157 0.051 2.000 7 1.693 1.669 20º 1.850 1.969 0.750 0.750 0.315 0.197 1.10 LNMX04...
TXLN06U2.00B0.75R05 0.236 0.079 2.000 5 1.511 1.499 25º 1.850 1.969 0.750 0.750 0.315 0.197 1.17 LNMX06...
TXLN06U2.50B0.75R06 0.236 0.079 2.500 6 2.009 1.997 25º 2.323 1.969 0.750 0.750 0.315 0.197 1.90 LNMX06...
TXLN06U3.00B1.00R07 0.236 0.079 3.000 7 2.510 2.498 25º 2.835 2.480 1.000 1.024 0.374 0.236 3.47 LNMX06...
b CB
DP
AP

KWW
DC DCXDC2 K
A
P
R
2A
P
M
X
2
R
R R
TXLN
New
Metric APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 KAPR2 DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TXLN04M040B16.0R06 4 1.3 40 6 32.2 31.6 20 35 40 16 18 8.4 5.6 0.21 LNMX04...
TXLN04M042B16.0R06 4 1.3 42 6 34.2 33.6 20 35 40 16 18 8.4 5.6 0.21 LNMX04...
TXLN04M050B22.0R07 4 1.3 50 7 42.2 41.6 20 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.45 LNMX04...
TXLN04M052B22.0R07 4 1.3 52 7 44.2 43.6 20 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.47 LNMX04...
TXLN04M063B22.0R07 4 1.3 63 7 55.2 54.6 20 59 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.76 LNMX04...
TXLN05M040B16.0R05 5 - 40 5 29.8 - - 35 40 16 18 8.4 5.6 0.26 LNMX05...
TXLN05M050B22.0R06 5 - 50 6 39.8 - - 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 LNMX05...
TXLN06M050B22.0R05 6 2 50 5 37.6 37.3 25 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 LNMX06...
TXLN06M052B22.0R05 6 2 52 5 39.6 39.3 25 49 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.55 LNMX06...
TXLN06M063B22.0R06 6 2 63 6 50.6 50.3 25 59 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.82 LNMX06...
New
New
TXLN04U1.50B0.50R06 CSPD-3 BLD IP10/S7 SW6-SD (SR UNF 1/4X3/4 B18.3)
TXLN04U2.00B0.75R07 CSPD-3 BLD IP10/S7 SW6-SD (C0.375X1.125H)

150 - 250 HB AH120 MJ 328 - 984 0.008 - 0.024
150 - 250 HB AH3225 MJ 328 - 984 0.008 - 0.024
150 - 250 HB AH120 MJ 262 - 820 0.008 - 0.024
150 - 250 HB AH3225 MJ 262 - 820 0.008 - 0.024
- AH3135 ML 98 - 197 0.006 - 0.024
- AH3135 MJ 98 - 197 0.006 - 0.024
- AH8015 MJ 66 - 164 0.002 - 0.012
- AH120 ML 66 - 164 0.002 - 0.012
40 - 50 HRC AH3225 MJ 164 - 492 0.004 - 0.012
40 - 50 HRC AH8015 MJ 164 - 492 0.004 - 0.012
50 - 60 HRC AH8015 MJ 164 - 230 0.002 - 0.006
HXLN04... CSPD-3 IP-10D - -
HXLN05... CSPB-4S - BLDIP15/S7 H-TB2W
HXLN06... CSPB-5 - BLDIP20/S7 H-TB2W
Metric APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 KAPR2 OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS WT(kg)
HXLN04M020M10R02 4 1.3 20 2 12.2 11.6 20° 49 30 15 18 M10 0.07 LNMX04...
HXLN04M025M12R03 4 1.3 25 3 17.2 16.6 20° 57 35 17 21 M12 0.16 LNMX04...
HXLN04M032M16R04 4 1.3 32 4 24.2 23.6 20° 63 40 22 29 M16 0.2 LNMX04...
HXLN04M032M16R05 4 1.3 32 5 24.2 23.6 20° 63 40 22 29 M16 0.2 LNMX04...
HXLN04M040M16R06 4 1.3 40 6 32.2 31.6 20° 63 40 22 29 M16 0.24 LNMX04...
HXLN05M025M12R02 5 - 25 2 15 - - 57 35 17 21 M12 0.1 LNMX05...
HXLN05M032M16R04 5 - 32 4 21.9 - - 63 40 22 28.8 M16 0.2 LNMX05...
HXLN06M032M16R02 6 2 32 2 19.6 19.3 25° 63 40 22 28.8 M16 0.24 LNMX06...
A
A A-A 断面
D
C

· When using a long shank or modular head with long overhang, lower the cutting conditions (Vc, fz, ap) to 70% of the
maximum conditions for the standard shank.
8 DOT WISTBALL
øD1, øD2
AP
M
X
A
W
ae
AP
M
X
RMPX
Inch DCX APMX RMPX A W øD1 øD2 ae
EXLN04U1.00C1.00R03 1.000 0.051 3º 0.030 0.161 1.496 1.929 0.803
EXLN04U1.25C1.25R04 1.250 0.051 2º 0.030 0.161 2.008 2.441 1.053
EXLN04U1.25C1.25R05 1.250 0.051 2º 0.030 0.161 2.008 2.441 1.053
TXLN04U1.50B0.50R06 1.500 0.157 1.3º 0.024 0.161 2.456 2.905 1.342
TXLN04U2.00B0.75R07 2.000 0.157 1º 0.027 0.161 3.456 3.889 1.842
HXLN04M020M10R02 0.787 0.051 4.9º 0.030 0.161 1.063 1.496 0.610
HXLN04M025M12R03 0.984 0.051 3º 0.030 0.161 1.457 1.890 0.807
HXLN04M032M16R04 1.260 0.051 2º 0.030 0.161 2.008 2.441 1.083
EXLN06U1.25C01.25R02 1.250 0.079 5.7° 0.055 0.433 1.614 2.421 0.787
EXLN06U1.50C01.25R03 1.500 0.079 4.3° 0.059 0.433 2.087 2.921 1.024
TXLN06U2.00B0.75R05 2.000 0.079 2.7° 0.063 0.433 3.110 4.000 1.535
TXLN06U2.50B0.75R06 2.500 0.079 2° 0.067 0.433 4.094 4.921 2.008
TXLN06U3.00B1.00R07 3.000 0.079 1.4° 0.067 0.433 5.079 5.921 2.520
Inch DCX APMX RMPX A W øD1 øD2 ae
EXLN04U1.00... 1.000 0.157 3º 0.031 0.157 1.535 1.929 0.803
EXLN04U1.25... 1.250 0.157 1.9º 0.031 0.157 2.047 2.402 1.053
EXLN04U1.25C1.25R05 1.250 0.157 1.9º 0.031 0.157 2.047 2.402 1.053
TXLN04U1.50B0.50R06 1.500 0.157 1.2º 0.024 0.157 2.511 2.905 1.342
TXLN04U2.00B0.75R07 2.000 0.157 1º 0.027 0.157 3.496 3.889 1.842
HXLN04M020M10R02 0.787 0.157 4.7º 0.031 0.157 1.102 1.496 0.591